1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana
Classificazione

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910348221403321
Bosch Gerhard

Working in the service sector : a tale from different worlds / / edited by
Gerhard Bosch and Steffen Lehndorff

London ; ; New York, : Routledge, 2005

9786610256419
9781134456437
1134456433
9781134456444
1134456441
9781280256417
1280256419
9780203500583
020350058X

[1st ed.]

1 online resource (337 p.)

Routledge studies in business organizations and networks ; ; 32
83.68

BoschGerhard
LehndorffSteffen

331.7/93/094

Service industries workers - Europe
Service industries - Europe

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Book Cover; Half-Title; Series-Title; Title; Contents; lllustrations;
Contributors; Acknowledgements; 1 Introduction; Part | Different
service societies in Europe; Part Il The organisations of service work;
Part 11l Common challenges; Index

The rise to prominence of the service sector - heralded over half a
century ago as the great hope for the twenty-first century - has come

to fruition. In many cases, employment in the service sector now
outnumbers that in manufacturing sectors, and it is accepted that in all
developed countries, the service sector is the only one in which
employment will grow in future. The reasons for this is the subject of
much controversy and debate, the outcomes of which are not merely of
academic interest but of decisive importance for economic policy and



the quality of working and living conditions in



