1.	Record Nr.	UNINA9910348221403321
	Autore	Bosch Gerhard
	Titolo	Working in the service sector : a tale from different worlds / / edited by Gerhard Bosch and Steffen Lehndorff
	Pubbl/distr/stampa	London ; ; New York, : Routledge, 2005
	ISBN	9786610256419 9781134456437 1134456433 9781134456444 1134456441 9781280256417 1280256419 9780203500583 020350058X
	Edizione	[1st ed.]
	Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (337 p.)
	Collana	Routledge studies in business organizations and networks ; ; 32
	Classificazione	83.68
	Altri autori (Persone)	BoschGerhard LehndorffSteffen
	Disciplina	331.7/93/094
	Soggetti	Service industries workers - Europe Service industries - Europe
	Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
	Formato	Materiale a stampa
	Livello bibliografico	Monografia
	Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
	Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
	Nota di contenuto	Book Cover; Half-Title; Series-Title; Title; Contents; Illustrations; Contributors; Acknowledgements; 1 Introduction; Part I Different service societies in Europe; Part II The organisations of service work; Part III Common challenges; Index
	Sommario/riassunto	The rise to prominence of the service sector - heralded over half a century ago as the great hope for the twenty-first century - has come to fruition. In many cases, employment in the service sector now outnumbers that in manufacturing sectors, and it is accepted that in all developed countries, the service sector is the only one in which employment will grow in future. The reasons for this is the subject of much controversy and debate, the outcomes of which are not merely of academic interest but of decisive importance for economic policy and